CROSSBEAM
Planning Guide + Price List
|    December 2024
™
PLANNING GUIDE
POWER AND DATA OPTIONS
CROSSBEAM PRICING
GENERAL INFORMATION

LAMINATE &
VENEER
TOP SECTIONS
GLASS &
SOLID SURFACE
TOP SECTIONS
STONE
TOP
SECTIONS
CROSS LEG
QTY
SEATING
CAPACITY
POWER
DRAWERS -PE -P -V -G -SS -S
CMT-12060-PD[ ] 120 x 60 1 2 2 4 10 4  27,758  28,848  30,179  36,233  37,444  48,341
CMT-14460-PD[ ] 144 x 60 2 2 3 4 12 6  34,443  35,718  37,276  44,359  45,775  58,524
CMT-16860-PD[ ] 168 x 60 2 2 4 6 14 6  36,611  37,994  39,684  47,369  48,906  62,738
CMT-19260-PD[ ] 192 x 60 2 3 4 6 16 6  38,517  39,995  41,802  50,016  51,659  66,444
CMT-21660-PD[ ] 216 x 60 2 3 4 6 18 10  48,465  50,143  52,193  61,514  63,378  80,156
CMT-24060-PD[ ] 240 x 60 2 3 5 6 20 10  51,243  53,059  55,279  65,372  67,390  85,556
GENERAL INFORMATION
� Each Power Drawer includes one simplex receptacle, one USB-A+C charger and four single-height Extron AAP faceplates. One faceplate includes
dual RJ45 connectors and three faceplates are blank.
� Each Power Drawer is leather lined. Choose from Spinneybeck Vicenza color options. If an option is not specified, the leather will default to Costozza

RECTANGLE
MODEL # L x W
LAMINATE &
VENEER
TOP SECTIONS
GLASS &
SOLID SURFACE
TOP SECTIONS
STONE
TOP
SECTIONS
CROSS LEG
QTY
SEATING
CAPACITY -PE -P -V -G -SS -S
CMT-12048[ ] 120 x 48 1 2 2 4 10 18,230 19,141 20,255 25,319 26,332 35,447
CMT-14460[ ] 144 x 60 2 2 3 4 12 25,497 26,772 28,330 35,413 36,829 49,578
CMT-16860[ ] 168 x 60 2 2 4 6 14 27,665 29,048 30,738 38,423 39,960 53,792
CMT-19260[ ] 192 x 60 2 3 4 6 16 29,571 31,049 32,856 41,070 42,713 57,498
CMT-21660[ ] 216 x 60 2 3 4 6 18 33,555 35,233 37,283 46,604 48,468 65,246
CMT-24060[ ] 240 x 60 2 3 5 6 20 36,333 38,149 40,369 50,462 52,480 70,646
GENERAL INFORMATION
� Apron is painted to match the metal finish specified on the table. If Polished Chrome metal is specified for the legs, the apron will default to Foil.
� Base panels default based on the top material selected unless otherwise specified. The default for Veneer is Veneer panels. The default for Laminate, Stone,
Solid Surface or Glass tops is Paint.